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Holiday List 
and closures for School Development Days 

2024/2025 
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Autumn Term 

First Day of Autumn Term – Wednesday 28th August – Rec, Year 1, Stepping Stones & LSC -  9am – 12pm 
Second & Third Day – Thursday 29th & Friday 30th August – EVERYONE IN SCHOOL – 9am – 12pm 

No transport or school dinners available on above dates 
 

 

 

 

 

On the last day of Autumn Term, Friday 20th December 2024 school will finish at 12pm  

      Halloween Holiday              …………………………       Monday 28th October – Friday 1st November 2024 

      Christmas Holiday              …………………………       Monday 23rd December – Friday 3rd January 2025 

      School Development (No Pupils)     …………………………        Friday 3rd January 2025 

Spring Term 
First Day of Spring Term Monday 6th January 2025 

 
 

 

 

 

On the last day of Spring Term, Friday 11th April 2025 school will finish at 12pm  

      Half Term Holiday             …………………………       Monday 10th February – Friday 14th February 2025 

      St Patrick’s Day Holiday           …………………………       Monday 17th March 2025 

      Easter Holiday             …………………………       Monday 14th April – Friday 25th April 2025 

      School Development (No Pupils)   …………………………       Monday 14th April – Wednesday 16th April 2025 

Summer Term 
First Day of Summer Term Monday 28th April 2025 

 
 
 
 
 

 
On the last day of Summer Term, Monday 30th June 2025 school will finish at 12pm 

     Bank Holiday         …………………………       Monday 5th May 2025 

     School Development (No Pupils) …………………………       Friday 23rd May 2025 

     Bank Holiday              …………………………       Monday 26th May 2025 

Please retain this for future reference 

 


